
No mortality insurance 
required

Annual limits reset yearly 

Reimbursements based 
on actual costs

Multiple horse or pet 
discount available

Colic coverage is included 
with every policy 

Low annual deductible 

Up to 90% reimbursement 
on covered veterinary 
costs

Stand-alone coverage for eligible equine veterinary expenses

insurance that 
doesn’t horse around

Pre-existing conditions are not covered. Waiting periods, annual deductible, co-insurance, benefit limits and exclusions may apply. For all terms and conditions visit www.aspcapetinsurance.com/terms. Preventive Care coverage 
reimbursements are based on a schedule. Complete Coverage℠ reimbursements are based on the invoice. Products, schedules, and rates may vary and are subject to change. Discounts may vary and are subject to change. More 
information available at checkout.
Insurance products are underwritten by Independence American Insurance Company (NAIC #26581. A Delaware insurance company located at 11333 N. Scottsdale Rd, Ste. 160, Scottsdale, AZ 85254), and produced and adminis-
tered by PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd. (NPN: 5328528. Domiciled in Illinois with offices at 1208 Massillon Road, Suite G200, Akron, Ohio 44306). (California residents only: PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd., d.b.a PIA Insurance Agency, Ltd. 
CA license #0E36937). 
The ASPCA® is not an insurer and is not engaged in the business of insurance. Through a licensing agreement, the ASPCA receives a royalty fee that is in exchange for use of the ASPCA’s marks and is not a charitable contribution.
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Laminitis

Cushing’s disease

Strangles

Cancer

Trailer accidents

Lacerations

Puncture wounds

Colic Coverage included in every policy

Accidents including but not limited to:

Illnesses including but not limited to:
Hereditary conditions

Congenital conditions

And more

Hoof abscesses

Toxin ingestion

And more

The ASPCA® Pet Health Insurance program offers optional Preventive Care Plans at an additional cost to help you 
manage basic wellness needs, such as dental floating, vaccines, and more- and get cash back in the process.

Colic + Accidents Colic + Accidents + Illness

Annual Deductible:

Reimbursement % on 
covered veterinary costs:

Annual Limit:

$100

90%

$3,000

$250

80%

$5,000

$500

70%

$7,000

What’s Covered

Easy to Customize

customizable coverage
with budget friendly options

Pre-existing conditions are not covered. Waiting periods, annual deductible, co-insurance, benefit limits and exclusions may apply. For all terms and conditions visit www.aspcapetinsurance.com/terms. Preventive Care coverage 
reimbursements are based on a schedule. Complete Coverage℠ reimbursements are based on the invoice. Products, schedules, and rates may vary and are subject to change. Discounts may vary and are subject to change. More 
information available at checkout.
Insurance products are underwritten by Independence American Insurance Company (NAIC #26581. A Delaware insurance company located at 11333 N. Scottsdale Rd, Ste. 160, Scottsdale, AZ 85254), and produced and adminis-
tered by PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd. (NPN: 5328528. Domiciled in Illinois with offices at 1208 Massillon Road, Suite G200, Akron, Ohio 44306). (California residents only: PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd., d.b.a PIA Insurance Agency, Ltd. 
CA license #0E36937). 
The ASPCA® is not an insurer and is not engaged in the business of insurance. Through a licensing agreement, the ASPCA receives a royalty fee that is in exchange for use of the ASPCA’s marks and is not a charitable contribution.
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