insurance that doesn't horse around

Stand-alone coverage for eligible equine veterinary expenses

- Colic coverage is included with every policy
- ✓ Low annual deductible
- Up to 90% reimbursement on covered veterinary costs

- No mortality insurance required
- ✓ Annual limits reset yearly
- Reimbursements based on actual costs
- Multiple horse or pet discount available





Pre-existing conditions are not covered. Waiting periods, annual deductible, co-insurance, benefit limits and exclusions may apply. For all terms and conditions visit www.aspcapetinsurance.com/terms. Preventive Care coverage reimbursements are based on a schedule. Complete Coverage[®] reimbursements are based on the invoice. Products, schedules, and rates may vary and are subject to change. Discounts may vary and are subject to change. More information available at checkout.

Insurance products are underwritten by Independence American Insurance Company (NAIC #26581. A Delaware insurance company located at 11333 N. Scottsdale Rd, Ste. 160, Scottsdale, AZ 85254), and produced and administered by PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd. (NPN: 5328528. Domiciled in Illinois with offices at 1208 Massillon Road, Suite G200, Akron, Ohio 44306). (California residents only: PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd., d.b.a PIA Insurance Agency, Ltd. (CA license #0E36937).

The ASPCA® is not an insurer and is not engaged in the business of insurance. Through a licensing agreement, the ASPCA receives a royalty fee that is in exchange for use of the ASPCA's marks and is not a charitable contribution.

customizable coverage with budget friendly options

		Colic + Accidents	Colic + Accidents + Illness
Colic Coverage included in every policy		~	~
Accidents including) but not limited to:		
Trailer accidents	Hoof abscesses		
Lacerations	Toxin ingestion	•	•
Puncture wounds	And more		
Illnesses including I	but not limited to:		
Laminitis	Hereditary conditions		
Cushing's disease	Congenital conditions		\checkmark
Strangles	And more		-
Cancer			

The ASPCA® Pet Health Insurance program offers optional **Preventive Care Plans** at an additional cost to help you manage basic wellness needs, such as dental floating, vaccines, and more- and get cash back in the process.

Easy to Customize			
Annual Deductible:	^{\$} 100	^{\$} 250	^{\$} 500
Reimbursement % on covered veterinary costs:	90%	80%	70%
Annual Limit:	^{\$} 3,000	^{\$} 5,000	\$ 7,000





W





Pre-existing conditions are not covered. Waiting periods, annual deductible, co-insurance, benefit limits and exclusions may apply. For all terms and conditions visit www.aspcapetinsurance.com/terms. Preventive Care coverage reimbursements are based on a schedule. Complete Coverage[®] reimbursements are based on the invoice. Products, schedules, and rates may vary and are subject to change. Discounts may vary and are subject to change. More information available at checkout.

Insurance products are underwritten by Independence American Insurance Company (NAIC #26581. A Delaware insurance company located at 11333 N. Scottsdale Rd, Ste. 160, Scottsdale, AZ 85254), and produced and administered by PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd. (NPN: 5328528. Domiciled in Illinois with offices at 1208 Massillon Road, Suite G200, Akron, Ohio 44306). (California residents only: PTZ Insurance Agency, Ltd., d.b.a PIA Insurance Agency, Ltd. CA license #0E36937).

The ASPCA® is not an insurer and is not engaged in the business of insurance. Through a licensing agreement, the ASPCA receives a royalty fee that is in exchange for use of the ASPCA's marks and is not a charitable contribution.